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200102150000
53651

02/15/2001
11:54:40

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GASTON,
LINDA

200105140001
94871

05/14/2001
02:17:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE, TED

200110220004
55281

10/22/2001
02:54:05

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKINNEY,
AMY
BARNETT

200105140001
94881

05/14/2001
02:17:01

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL, SAMUEL
RAY

200107170002
95491

07/17/2001
09:33:43

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHANCELLOR
, CATHLINE

200109130003
97361

09/13/2001
10:53:35

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBER,
CHRIS W

200109140003
98441

09/14/2001
09:43:35

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AYALA,
JACQUELINE
R

200109210004
09871

09/21/2001
12:41:30

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
DEMETRIUS

200109210004
09881

09/21/2001
12:41:32

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX, PENNY
THOMPSON


