Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102150000 53651	02/15/2001 11:54:40	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GASTON, LINDA						·
200105140001 94871	05/14/2001 02:17:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATE, TED						
200110220004 55281	10/22/2001 02:54:05	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKINNEY, AMY BARNETT						
200105140001 94881	05/14/2001 02:17:01	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, SAMUEL RAY						
200107170002 95491	07/17/2001 09:33:43	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHANCELLOR , CATHLINE						
200109130003 97361	09/13/2001 10:53:35	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARBER, CHRIS W						
200109140003 98441	09/14/2001 09:43:35	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AYALA, JACQUELINE R						
200109210004 09871	09/21/2001 12:41:30	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, DEMETRIUS						
200109210004 09881	09/21/2001 12:41:32	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX, PENNY THOMPSON						